DOCK BUMPERS
SELECTION GUIDE
EFFECTIVE: JULY 1, 2016
PART # 038-1007E
DOCK BUMPER SELECTION GUIDE
ISSUE DATE: JULY 1, 2016 REV.0 (PART # 038-1007E)2
1.0  DOCK BUMPER APPLICATION GUIDELINES 3
2.0  APPLYING ABOVE DOCK RISER BRACKETS 6

STANDARD P1 STYLE P2 STYLE
Standard: Angles both sides
(eg. BGV420-11SF)
P1: Flat plate one side
(eg. BGV420-11SF-P1)
P2: Flat plate both sides
(eg. BGV420-11SF-P2)
Flange Configurations
(specify with suffix):
Vertical Style
DOCK BUMPER SELECTION GUIDE
ISSUE DATE: JULY 1, 2016 REV.0 (PART # 038-1007E) 9
3.0 STEEL-FACED LAMINATED BUMPERS CON’T.
4" DEEP SERIES
Model (STD) Model (CAN) Standard Sizes (H x W) Approx. Weight
BG410-14SF BG410-14SF-C 10" x 14" 48 lbs
BG410-18SF BG410-18SF-C 10" x 18" 60 lbs
BG410-24SF BG410-24SF-C 10" x 24" 75 lbs
BG410-36SF BG410-36SF-C 10" x 36" 121 lbs
BG412-14SF BG412-14SF-C 12" x 14" 51 lbs
BG412-18SF BG412-18SF-C 12" x 18" 64 lbs
BG412-24SF BG412-24SF-C 12" x 24" 88 lbs
BG412-36SF BG412-36SF-C 12" x 36" 145 lbs
BGV420-11SF BGV420-11SF-C 20" x 11" 65 lbs
BGV424-11SF BGV424-11SF-C 24" x 11" 77 lbs
BGV436-11SF BGV436-11SF-C 36" x 11" 95 lbs
5.25" DEEP SERIES
Model (STD) Model (CAN) Standard Sizes (H x W) Approx. Weight
BG52506-24SF BG52506-24SF-C 6" x 24" 46 lbs
BG52506-36SF BG52506-36SF-C 6" x 36" 72 lbs
BG52510-14SF BG52510-14SF-C 10" x 14" 48 lbs
BG52510-18SF BG52510-18SF-C 10" x 18" 59 lbs
BG52510-24SF BG52510-24SF-C 10" x 24" 75 lbs
BG52510-36SF BG52510-36SF-C 10" x 36" 121 lbs
BG52510-14SF BG52510-14SF-C 12" x 14" 58 lbs
BG52510-18SF BG52510-18SF-C 12" x 18" 63 lbs
BG52510-24SF BG52510-24SF-C 12" x 24" 92 lbs
BG52510-36SF BG52510-36SF-C 12" x 36" 145 lbs
BGV52520-11SF BGV52520-11SF-C 20" x 11" 71 lbs
BGV52524-11SF BGV52524-11SF-C 24" x 11" 84 lbs
BGV52536-11SF BGV52536-11SF-C 36" x 11" 126 lbs
NOTE:
All dock bumpers are considered, “Angle both sides”.  Please indicate other configurations with:
- For an angle on one side and flat plate on the other, specify “-P1” behind the model number.  (e.g. BGV420-11SF-P1)
- For flat plates instead of angles, specify “-P2” behind the model number.  (e.g. BGV420-11SF-P2)
DOCK BUMPER SELECTION GUIDE
ISSUE DATE: JULY 1, 2016 REV.0 (PART # 038-1007E)10
3.0 STEEL-FACED LAMINATED BUMPERS CON’T.
6" DEEP SERIES
Model (STD) Model (CAN) Standard Sizes (H x W) Approx. Weight
BG610-14SF BG610-14SF-C 10" x 14" 52 lbs
BG610-18SF BG610-18SF-C 10" x 18" 68 lbs
BG610-24SF BG610-24SF-C 10" x 24" 88 lbs
BG610-36SF BG610-36SF-C 10" x 36" 138 lbs
BG612-14SF BG612-14SF-C 12" x 14" 67 lbs
BG612-18SF BG612-18SF-C 12" x 18" 84 lbs
BG612-24SF BG612-24SF-C 12" x 24" 105 lbs
BG612-36SF BG612-36SF-C 12" x 36" 166 lbs
BGV620-11SF BGV620-11SF-C 20" x 11" 86 lbs
BGV624-11SF BGV624-11SF-C 24" x 11" 99 lbs
BGV636-11SF BGV636-11SF-C 36" x 11" 160 lbs
6.75" DEEP SERIES
Model (STD) Model (CAN) Standard Sizes (H x W) Approx. Weight
BG67510-14SF BG67510-14SF-C 10" x 14" 62 lbs
BG67510-18SF BG67510-18SF-C 10" x 18" 73 lbs
BG67510-24SF BG67510-24SF-C 10" x 24" 88 lbs
BG67510-36SF BG67510-36SF-C 10" x 36" 138 lbs
BG67512-14SF BG67512-14SF-C 12" x 14" 69 lbs
BG67512-14SF BG67512-14SF-C 12" x 18" 75 lbs
BG67512-24SF BG67512-24SF-C 12" x 24" 105 lbs
BG67512-36SF BG67512-36SF-C 12" x 36" 166 lbs
BGV67520-11SF BGV67520-11SF-C 20" x 11" 88 lbs
BGV67524-11SF BGV67524-11SF-C 24" x 11" 104 lbs
BGV67536-11SF BGV67536-11SF-C 36" x 11" 160 lbs
NOTE:

Flange Configurations
(specify with suffix):
Extra Anchorage Devices (AD)
up to Quantity
78" wide 1
102" wide 2
126" wide 3Vertical Style
Extra Projection
Horizontal Style
Extra-Wide
DOCK BUMPER SELECTION GUIDE
ISSUE DATE: JULY 1, 2016 REV.0 (PART # 038-1007E)12
4.0 LAMINATED RUBBER BUMPERS CON’T.
4" DEEP SERIES
Model (STD) Model (CAN) Standard Sizes (H x W) Approx. Weight
BG406-14 BG406-14-C 6" x 14" 20 lbs
BG406-24 BG406-24-C 6" x 24" 32 lbs
BG406-36 BG406-36-C 6" x 36" 41 lbs
BG410-12 BG410-12-C 10" x 12" 27 lbs
BG410-14 BG410-14-C 10" x 14" 31 lbs
BG410-18 BG410-18-C 10" x 18" 38 lbs
BG410-24 BG410-24-C 10" x 24" 49 lbs
BG410-36 BG410-36-C 10" x 36" 72 lbs
BG412-12 BG412-12-C 12" x 12" 32 lbs
BG412-14 BG412-14-C 12" x 14" 36 lbs
BG412-18 BG412-18-C 12" x 18" 45 lbs
BG412-24 BG412-24-C 12" x 24" 58 lbs
BG412-36 BG412-36-C 12" x 36" 85 lbs
BGV420-11 BGV420-11-C 20" x 11" 50 lbs
BGV424-11 BGV424-11-C 24" x 11" 59 lbs
BGV436-11 BGV436-11-C 36" x 11" 88 lbs
6" DEEP SERIES
Model (STD) Model (CAN) Standard Sizes (H x W) Approx. Weight
BG610-12 BG610-12-C 10" x 12" 37 lbs
BG610-14 BG610-14-C 10" x 14" 43 lbs
BG610-18 BG610-18-C 10" x 18" 53 lbs
BG610-24 BG610-24-C 10" x 24" 72 lbs
BG610-36 BG610-36-C 10" x 36" 102 lbs
BG612-12 BG612-12-C 12" x 12" 42 lbs
BG612-14 BG612-14-C 12" x 14" 50 lbs
BG612-18 BG612-18-C 12" x 18" 63 lbs
BG612-24 BG612-24-C 12" x 24" 84 lbs
BG612-36 BG612-36-C 12" x 36" 112 lbs
BGV620-11 BGV620-11-C 20" x 11" 68 lbs
BGV624-11 BGV624-11-C 24" x 11" 84 lbs
BGV636-11 BGV636-11-C 36" x 11" 124 lbs
NOTE:
All dock bumpers are considered, “Angle both sides”.  Please indicate other configurations with:
- For an angle on one side and flat plate on the other, specify “-P1” behind the model number.  (e.g. BGV420-11-P1)
- For flat plates instead of angles, specify “-P2” behind the model number.  (e.g. BGV420-11-P2)
DOCK BUMPER SELECTION GUIDE
ISSUE DATE: JULY 1, 2016 REV.0 (PART # 038-1007E) 13
4.1 LAMINATED RUBBER BUMPERS - EXTRA-PROJECTION
8" DEEP SERIES
Model (STD) Model (CAN) Standard Sizes (H x W) Approx. Weight
BG810-14 BG810-14-C 10" x 14" 52 lbs
BG810-24 BG810-24-C 10" x 24" 87 lbs
BG810-36 BG810-36-C 10" x 36" 107 lbs
BG812-12 BG812-12-C 12" x 12" 56 lbs
BG812-14 BG812-14-C 12" x 14" 67 lbs
BG812-18 BG812-18-C 12" x 18" 91 lbs
BG812-24 BG812-24-C 12" x 24" 117 lbs
BG812-36 BG812-36-C 12" x 36" 129 lbs
BGV820-11 BGV820-11-C 20" x 11" 80 lbs
BGV824-11 BGV824-11-C 24" x 11" 99 lbs
9" DEEP SERIES
Model (STD) Model (CAN) Standard Sizes (H x W) Approx. Weight
BG910-14 BG910-14-C 10" x 14" 53 lbs
BG910-24 BG910-24-C 10" x 24" 88 lbs
BG910-36 BG910-36-C 10" x 36" 108 lbs
BG912-12 BG912-12-C 12" x 12" 57 lbs
BG912-14 BG912-14-C 12" x 14" 68 lbs
BG912-18 BG912-18-C 12" x 18" 90 lbs
BG912-24 BG912-24-C 12" x 24" 118 lbs
BG912-36 BG912-36-C 12" x 36" 130 lbs
BGV920-11 BGV920-11-C 20" x 11" 81 lbs
BGV924-11 BGV924-11-C 24" x 11" 100 lbs
NOTE:
All dock bumpers are considered, “Angle both sides”.  Please indicate other configurations with:
- For an angle on one side and flat plate on the other, specify “-P1” behind the model number.  (e.g. BGV420-11-P1)
- For flat plates instead of angles, specify “-P2” behind the model number.  (e.g. BGV420-11-P2)
DOCK BUMPER SELECTION GUIDE
ISSUE DATE: JULY 1, 2016 REV.0 (PART # 038-1007E)14
4.1 LAMINATED RUBBER BUMPERS - EXTRA-PROJECTION CON’T.
10" DEEP SERIES
Model (STD) Model (CAN) Standard Sizes (H x W) Approx. Weight
BG1010-14 BG1010-14-C 10" x 14" 59 lbs
BG1010-24 BG1010-24-C 10" x 24" 94 lbs
BG1010-36 BG1010-36-C 10" x 36" 114 lbs
BG1012-12 BG1012-12-C 12" x 12" 63 lbs
BG1012-14 BG1012-14-C 12" x 14" 74 lbs
BG1012-18 BG1012-18-C 12" x 18" 96 lbs
BG1012-24 BG1012-24-C 12" x 24" 124 lbs
BG1012-36 BG1012-36-C 12" x 36" 136 lbs
BGV1020-11 BGV1020-11-C 20" x 11" 87 lbs
BGV1024-11 BGV1024-11-C 24" x 11" 106 lbs
12" DEEP SERIES
Model (STD) Model (CAN) Standard Sizes (H x W) Approx. Weight
BG1210-14 BG1210-14-C 10" x 14" 60 lbs
BG1210-24 BG1210-24-C 10" x 24" 95 lbs
BG1210-36 BG1210-36-C 10" x 36" 115 lbs
BG1212-12 BG1212-12-C 12" x 12" 64 lbs
BG1212-14 BG1212-14-C 12" x 14" 75 lbs
BG1212-18 BG1212-18-C 12" x 18" 97 lbs
BG1212-24 BG1212-24-C 12" x 24" 125 lbs
BG1212-36 BG1212-36-C 12" x 36" 136 lbs
BGV1220-11 BGV1220-11-C 20" x 11" 88 lbs
BGV1224-11 BGV1224-11-C 24" x 11" 107 lbs
NOTE:
All dock bumpers are considered, “Angle both sides”.  Please indicate other configurations with:
- For an angle on one side and flat plate on the other, specify “-P1” behind the model number.  (e.g. BGV420-11-P1)
- For flat plates instead of angles, specify “-P2” behind the model number.  (e.g. BGV420-11-P2)
DOCK BUMPER SELECTION GUIDE
ISSUE DATE: JULY 1, 2016 REV.0 (PART # 038-1007E) 15
4.2 LAMINATED RUBBER BUMPERS - EXTRA-WIDE
4" DEEP SERIES
Model (STD) Model (CAN) Standard Sizes (H x W) Approx. Weight
BG406-89 BG406-89-C 6" x 89" 128 lbs
BG406-101 BG406-101-C 6" x 101" 143 lbs
BG410-53 BG410-53-C 10" x 53" 101 lbs
BG410-54 BG410-54-C 10" x 54" 103 lbs
BG410-65 BG410-65-C 10" x 65" 125 lbs
BG410-66 BG410-66-C 10" x 66" 127 lbs
BG410-77 BG410-77-C 10" x 77" 146 lbs
BG410-78 BG410-78-C 10" x 78" 148 lbs
BG410-89 BG410-89-C 10" x 89" 174 lbs
BG410-90 BG410-90-C 10" x 90" 176 lbs
BG410-101 BG410-101-C 10" x 101" 194 lbs
BG410-102 BG410-102-C 10" x 102" 196 lbs
BG410-113 BG410-113-C 10" x 113" 217 lbs
BG410-114 BG410-114-C 10" x 114" 219 lbs
BG410-125 BG410-125-C 10" x 125" 240 lbs
BG410-126 BG410-126-C 10" x 126" 242 lbs
BG412-53 BG412-53-C 12" x 53" 121 lbs
BG412-54 BG412-54-C 12” x 54" 123 lbs
BG412-65 BG412-65-C 12" x 65" 150 lbs
BG412-66 BG412-66-C 12" x 66" 152 lbs
BG412-77 BG412-77-C 12" x 77" 176 lbs
BG412-78 BG412-78-C 12" x 78" 178 lbs
BG412-89 BG412-89-C 12" x 89" 204 lbs
BG412-90 BG412-90-C 12" x 90" 206 lbs
BG412-101 BG412-101-C 12" x 101" 233 lbs
BG412-102 BG412-102-C 12" x 102" 235 lbs
BG412-113 BG412-113-C 12" x 113" 261 lbs
BG412-114 BG412-114-C 12" x 114" 263 lbs
BG412-125 BG412-125-C 12" x 125" 288 lbs
BG412-126 BG412-126-C 12" x 126" 290 lbs
NOTE:
All dock bumpers are considered, “Angle both sides”.  Please indicate other configurations with:
- For an angle on one side and flat plate on the other, specify “-P1” behind the model number.  (e.g. BG410-54-P1)
- For flat plates instead of angles, specify “-P2” behind the model number.  (e.g. BG410-54-P2)
DOCK BUMPER SELECTION GUIDE
ISSUE DATE: JULY 1, 2016 REV.0 (PART # 038-1007E)16
4.2 LAMINATED RUBBER BUMPERS - EXTRA-WIDE CON’T.
6" DEEP SERIES
Model (STD) Model (CAN) Standard Sizes (H x W) Approx. Weight
BG610-53 BG610-53-C 10" x 53" 152 lbs
BG610-54 BG610-54-C 10" x 54" 154 lbs
BG610-65 BG610-65-C 10" x 65" 188 lbs
BG610-66 BG610-66-C 10" x 66" 190 lbs
BG610-77 BG610-77-C 10" x 77" 221 lbs
BG610-78 BG610-78-C 10" x 78" 223 lbs
BG610-89 BG610-89-C 10" x 89" 256 lbs
BG610-90 BG610-90-C 10" x 90" 258 lbs
BG610-101 BG610-101-C 10" x 101" 292 lbs
BG610-102 BG610-102-C 10" x 102" 294 lbs
BG610-113 BG610-113-C 10" x 113" 327 lbs
BG610-114 BG610-114-C 10" x 114" 329 lbs
BG610-125 BG610-125-C 10" x 125" 361 lbs
BG610-126 BG610-126-C 10" x 126" 363 lbs
BG612-53 BG612-53-C 12" x 53" 182 lbs
BG612-54 BG612-54-C 12" x 54" 185 lbs
BG612-65 BG612-65-C 12" x 65" 225 lbs
BG612-66 BG612-66-C 12" x 66" 228 lbs
BG612-77 BG612-77-C 12" x 77" 264 lbs
BG612-78 BG612-78-C 12" x 78" 267 lbs
BG612-89 BG612-89-C 12" x 89" 306 lbs
BG612-90 BG612-90-C 12" x 90" 309 lbs
BG612-101 BG612-101-C 12" x 101" 350 lbs
BG612-102 BG612-102-C 12" x 102" 353 lbs
BG612-113 BG612-113-C 12" x 113" 392 lbs
BG612-114 BG612-114-C 12" x 114" 395 lbs
BG612-125 BG612-125-C 12" x 125" 432 lbs
BG612-126 BG612-126-C 12" x 126" 435 lbs
NOTE:
All dock bumpers are considered, “Angle both sides”.
Please indicate other configurations with:
- For an angle on one side and flat plate on the other, specify “-P1” behind